Saison

1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016

Lieu

Le Mont/Lausanne

Baulmes
St-Légier
Aubonne
Romanel
Savigny
Donneloye

Stade-Lausanne

Echandens
Divonne

Corcelles-Payerne

Aigle
Penthaz
St-Légier
Gland
Cheseaux
La Sarraz
Cossonay
Bavois
Crissier
Bursins
Ollon
Gland

PALMARES CHAMPION DE GROUPE SENIORS

Champion

Villeneuve Sports
CS La Tour de Peilz
CS La Tour de Peilz
FC Stade-Lausanne-Ouchy
FC Vevey-Sports

FC Prilly Sports

FC Vevey-Sports

FC Vevey-Sports

FC Echichens

FC Echichens

ES FC Malley

FC Montreux-Sports
FC Vignoble

FC Gland

ES FC Malley

ES FC Malley

ES FC Malley

ES FC Malley

ES FC Malley

ES FC Malley

ES FC Malley

FC Bavois - Chavornay
FC Crans



